Site Lighting Fixtures
408 E Upland Road Office Building
P15_PureForm_area_small_square_precision 10/21 page 1 of 6
Gardco PureForm LED area small square precision P15 features a sleek, low profile
design. Precision optics are optimized for maximum efficiency and uniformity.
Multiple optical distributions and color temperatures are available to allow you
to customize your selection.
Project:

PureForm
P15 small square area light
Ordering guide example: P15-P-A06-740-T5S-AR1-UNV-BL50-L3-BZ
Prefix
P15
Optic Technology
P
Configuration (nominal lumens) Color Temperature Distribution Mounting Voltage
P15 PureForm
area small,
15" square
P Precision A01 2,000 lumens
A02 4,000 lumens
A03 6,000 lumens
A04 8,000 lumens
A05 10,000 lumens
A06 12,000 lumens
A07 14,000 lumens
A08 16,000 lumens
730 70CRI 3000K
740 70CRI 4000K
750 70CRI 5000K
8352 80CRI 3500K
8272 80CRI 2700K
T2M Type 2 Medium
T3M Type 3 Medium
T4S Type 4 Short
T5S Type 5 Short
BLC Back Light Control
AR13 Arm mount (Standard)
The following mounting kits must be
ordered separately (See accessories)
RAM3 Retrofit arm mount kit
WAL Wall mount
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
UNV 120-277V
(50/60Hz)
HVU 347-480V
(50/60Hz)
1. Product ships standard with 10kA.
2. Extended lead times apply. Contact factory for details.
3. Mounts to a 4-5" OD round pole with adapter included for square poles.
4. Not available with other dimming control options (mutually exclusive).
5. Not available with motion sensor.
6. BL50 must be specified with a motion sensor lens (L2 or L3).
7. Not available with photocontrols.
8. Not available in 347 or 480V.
9. Must specify input voltage.
10. All 7 pins in NEMA receptacle are connected to SR driver.
11. Not available in 480V. Order photocell separately with TR7.
12. Not available with DLEA and FAWS dimming control options.
13. When ordering SRDR with L2 or L3, controller to be used on socket must be SR compatible
(See specifications for more details).
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensor lens Electrical/Shielding
(0-10V dimming driver standard)
DLEA4 Dimming Leads Externally
Accessible (controls by others)
FAWS4,5 Field Adjustable Wattage Selector

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PWS-140L-450-WW-G2-x 140 450 3000 22  2364 B1-U0-G1 106  2429 B1-U0-G1 109  2579 B1-U0-G1 116
PWS-140L-650-WW-G2-x 140 650 3000 30  3295 B2-U0-G2 108  3387 B2-U0-G2 111  3596 B1-U0-G1 118
PWS-140L-1150-WW-G2-x 140 1150 3000 52  5696 B2-U0-G2 109  5855 B2-U0-G2 112  6215 B2-U0-G2 119
PWS-140L-1675-WW-G2-x 140 1675 3000 76  7907 B3-U0-G3 104  8129 B3-U0-G3 107  8628 B3-U0-G3 114
PWS-140L-2100-WW-G2-x 140 2100 3000 96  9467 B3-U0-G3 99  9732 B3-U0-G3 102  10330 B3-U0-G3 108
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 4000K
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PWS-140L-450-NW-G2-x 140 450 4000 22  2448 B1-U0-G1 110  2516 B1-U0-G1 113  2671 B1-U0-G1 120
PWS-140L-650-NW-G2-x 140 650 4000 30  3412 B2-U0-G2 112  3508 B2-U0-G2 115  3724 B1-U0-G1 123
PWS-140L-1150-NW-G2-x 140 1150 4000 52  5899 B2-U0-G2 113  6064 B2-U0-G2 116  6436 B2-U0-G2 123
PWS-140L-1675-NW-G2-x 140 1675 4000 76  8189 B3-U0-G3 108  8419 B3-U0-G3 111  8935 B3-U0-G3 118
PWS-140L-2100-NW-G2-x 140 2100 4000 96  9804 B3-U0-G3 102  10079 B3-U0-G3 105  10698 B3-U0-G3 112
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PWS-140L-450-CW-G2-x 140 450 5000 22  2560 B1-U0-G1 115  2631 B1-U0-G1 118  2793 B1-U0-G1 125
PWS-140L-650-CW-G2-x 140 650 5000 30  3568 B2-U0-G2 117  3669 B2-U0-G2 121  3895 B1-U0-G1 128
PWS-140L-1150-CW-G2-x 140 1150 5000 52  6169 B2-U0-G2 118  6342 B2-U0-G2 121  6731 B2-U0-G2 129
PWS-140L-1675-CW-G2-x 140 1675 5000 76  8564 B3-U0-G3 113  8805 B3-U0-G3 116  9344 B3-U0-G3 123
PWS-140L-2100-CW-G2-x 140 2100 5000 96  10253 B3-U0-G3 107  10541 B3-U0-G3 110  11188 B3-U0-G3 117
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.